Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Black 1220-1240
Quialifying started at 12:20:35

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofPay
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 2:00.772 +41.697 12:22:35.835
2 14:05.184  +12:46.109 12:36:41.019
3 1:20.125 +1.050 12:38:01.144
4 1:19.075 12:39:20.219
(-?7-) - 301838 -
1 1:33.191 12:23:52.404
2 1:36.679 +3.488 12:25:29.083
3 1:38.053 +4.862 12:27:07.136
4 1:34.954 +1.763 12:28:42.090
5 1:35.500 +2.309 12:30:17.590
6 1:34.322 +1.131 12:31:51.912
7 1:33.572 +0.381 12:33:25.484
8 1:34.587 +1.396 12:35:00.071
9 1:35.484 +2.293 12:36:35.555
(16) Christoffer Gath
1 1:44.001 +9.505 12:23:53.565
2 1:34.496 12:25:28.061
(94) Heini Guttesen
1 1:41.400 12:26:06.861
2 1:41.811 +0.411 12:27:48.672
3 1:43.040 +1.640 12:29:31.712
4 1:45.100 +3.700 12:31:16.812
5 1:45.447 +4.047 12:33:02.259
(22) Preben Lind
1 1:48.204 12:24:06.032
Orbits
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